ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

FEMALE

36

267

36

36

428

TABLE 10

SPRING 2006 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE
DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE
FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS
BY SEX

FEMALE MALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE  MALE  MALE
PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

DEG DEG DEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG NONDEG
118 11 30 12 84 2 24
47 5 21 1 32 1 7
100 6 36 7 81 1 16
1 1 0] 0] 0 0 0
897 107 393 63 489 35 141
30 21 13 5 9 0 4
118 15 40 17 86 4 28
1311 166 533 105 781 43 220

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/30/06 AT 16.51.31 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ALL
FEMALE

248

97

224

1716

80

257

2625

ALL
MALE

67

34

59

676

38

87

962

2392

118

344

3587



